(D(a)

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN UNDER CLAUSE 35

Name of the Company:

PREMIER LTD.

Scrip Code: 500540

Quarter ended: 31.03.2015

Class of Security : Equity

. Axaprcesige el wia) As a percentage of total no
gory Partly paid-up shares :- No. of partly paid-up shares no, of partly paid-up i g '
I)(a) of partly paid-up shares

( shares
1 Held romoter/promoter grou
WP ; i 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 Held by public 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 0.00 0.00 0.00
As a percentage of total '::. z:::::i:,atgh:t:i:m;:o'
Qutstanding convertible securities :-| No. of outstanding securities no. of outstanding i p ¥
: it assuming full conversion of
convertible securities : was
the convertible securities
1 |Held by promoter/promoter group 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 Held by public 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 0.00 0.00 0.00
As a percentage of total no.
Waivaiit s - No. 6T waiiaint As a percentage of total | of sh:.ares of the tom?any.
no. of warrants assuming full conversion of
warrants
1 Held by promoter/promoter group 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 Held by public 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total paid-up capital of the Company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible 3,03,72,570

securities




Table (I)(a)

Total shareholding as a

- Shares pledged or
JREERNIIgS SEi otherwise encumbered
Number of number of shares
Cate- Cat N Number of |Total number Z
gory Ry o shareholders of shares shexch held in
code ()|  Sh@reholder(ID) e = dematerialized Asa Asa
(111) (Iv) form (V) Asa percentag Number of |percentage
percentage of |  eof shares (IX) =
(A+B) (VI) | (A+B+C) (VIII) (VIIVIV)*
(viy 100
(A) |[Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
1 Indian
Individuals/ Hindu
@ |Undivided Finily 4 40,500 40,500 0.13 0.13 = -
(b) |Central Government/
State Government(s) - . = = K = '
(c) [Bodies Corporate 2| 1,36,12,702 1,36,12,702 44.82 44.82 89,92,000 66.06
(d) [Financial Institutions/
Banks - - - g } - i
(e) [Any Other = = - = - _ -
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6| 13653202 1,36,53,202 44.95 44,95 89,92,000 65.86
2 |Foreign
(a) ;s
Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/ - - - - - - -
Foreign Individuals)
(b) _|Bodies Corporate - - - - . . H
{¢) |Institutions - - - - - - -
(d) [Quantified Foreign ) } i ) K b
Investors )
| (¢) |Any Other (specify) - - = = ud ; -
Sub-Total (A)(2) - - 2 " i & =
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group 6| 1,36,53,.202 1,36,53,202 44.95 44.95 89,92,000 65.86
(A)=(A)(1)HA)2)




(B)

Public

shareholding

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/ UTI

12,074

350

0.04

0.04

0.00

0.00

(b)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

18,52,664

18,21,831

6.10

6.10

0.00

0.00

()

Central Government/
State Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital
Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

1,250

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Flls

1,79,482

1,74,682

0.59

0.59

0.00

0.00

(g)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(h)

Quantified Foreign
Investors

M

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

72

20,45,470

19,96,863

6.73

6.73

0.00

0.00

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

393

28,86,433

28,34,279

9.50

9.50

0.00

0.00

(b)

Individuals

i. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 1 lakh.

34,834

71,12,526

44,00,626

23.42

23.42

0.00

0.00

ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

43,13,737

43,13,737

14.20

14.20

0.00

0.00

(c)

Quantified
Investors

Foreign

(d)

Any Other (Specify)

1.Clearing Member

71

1,77,701

1,77,701

0.59

0.59

0.00

0.00

2.Trust

18,970

18,970

0.06

0.06

0.00

0.00

3. NRIs

286

1,14,242

64,871

0.38

0.38

0.00

0.00

4. NRI Non Repat

69

47,478

47,478

0.16

0.16

0.00

0.00

5.Market Maker

6. Foreign Nationals

2,811

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

7. HUF

Sub-Total (B)(2)

35,757

1,46,73,898

1,18,57,662

48.31

48.31

0.00

0.00

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

35,829

1,67,19,368

1,38,54,525

55.05

55.05

0.00

0.00

TOTAL (A)+(B)

35,835

3,03,72,570

2,75,07,727

100.00

100.00

89,92,000

29.61

©

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

1. Promoter and
Promoter Group

2. Public

Sub-Total
(C)1+(C)2

GRAND TOTAL

(A)+(B)+HC)

35,835

3,03,72,570

2,75,07,727

100.00

89,92,000

29.61

Notes :

NIL




Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter
I(b) "
Group
Details of shares held Encumbered shares Details of Warrants Details of Converible Securities
Total Shares
(including underlying
shares assuming full
Name of the conversion of
Sr. No. shareholder As a Percentage |Percentage No. of :: 1;% totsl No. of As a % total no. of |warrants and
No. of Shares |percentage of [Number of |of Holding |as a Grand Wa.rrants wénants of convertible |converible convertible securities)
held Grand Total |shares Vi= Total held the same securities  |securities of the  |as a % of diluted
(A+B+C) (V*100 |(A+B+C) olies held same class Share Capital
| Il 1l v Vv Vi Vil VIl IX X Xl Xl
DOSHI HOLDINGS
1 PVT. LTD. 13612702 44,82 89,92,000 66.06 29.61 - - - - 4482
MAITREYA VINOD
2 DOSHI 40100 0.13 - - - - B - - 0.13
3 SARYU V. DOSHI 200 0.00 - - - - - B - 0.00
ROHITA
4 CHAGANLAL 200 0.00 - - - - - - E 0.00
TOTAL 1,36,53,202 44.95 89,92,000 66.06 29.61 - - - - 44.95




() (i)

than 1% of the total number of shares

Shares as a percentage

of total number of

Details of Warrants

Details of convertible securities

Total shares
(including underlying

shares assuming full

: As a % total % w.r.t total .
shares {i.e., Grand Total Number of conversion of
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in | Number of numbet;off onsibiis numb?trj;f e i
Statement at para (I)(a) | Warrants w;rran oM securities convreit_ e f of th convertible securities)
above} elsame held Aacu '?5 s ™ a % of diluted
class same class share capital
1 LIFE INSURANCE CORP. OF 1820815 5.99 : i i } 599
INDIA
g PATTON INTERNATIONAL LTD. 1786361 5.88 - - - . 5.88
3 HARI PRASAD BUDHIA 364833 1.20 - - - - 1.20
TOTAL 39,72,009 13.08 = - - - 13.08
(1)) (i) "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares
Details of Warrants Details of convertible securities |Total shares
Shares as a percentage (including underlying
9 shares assuming full
Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and o t°t.a! g Sk Number of b i conversion of ¢
Sr. No the Persons Acting in Concert Number of shares SHAES .0, S0 Fou Number of RiMber of converible QUG of
S (PAC) with them (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in W, & warrants of it convertible warrant§ and B
Statementatpara (I)a) | 1 [thesame | SEPT S Isecurities of of the |convertible securities)
above} class same class as a % of diluted
share capital
1 LIFE INSURANCE CORP. OF 1820815 5995 599
INDIA 2 = z =
2 PATTON INTERNATIONAL LTD. 1786361 5.881 5.88
TOTAL 36,07,176 11.88 11.88




(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Same ot the Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares
Sr. No. Number of locked-in shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
shareholder
para (I){(a) above}
1 NIL NIL NIL
NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL
(I1) (a) Statement Showing the details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
. Numbsrof Share underlying outstanding DRs as a
T f outstanding DR Nwaber of shared rcentage of total number of shares {i.e
Sr. No. ey 8 Outstanding underlying e ¢ g =
(ADRs, GDRs,SDRs,etc.) Grand Total (A)+ (B)+ ( C) indicated in
DRs outstanding
DRs Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1 NOT APPLICABLE
Total | [ |
11) (b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Recei s), where underlying share held by "Promoter/Promoter
— Group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of share
Ty::: ufd. h:’]m':;r = Share underlying outstanding DRs as a
Sr.N N f the DR Hold ;"R andmg i3 :[" Wi percentage of total number of shares {i.e.
e b R e Grand Total (A)+ (B)+ ( C) indicated in
(ADRs,GDRs, |outstanding Statement at para (I)(a) above}
SDRs, etc.) DRs
NOT APPLICABLE
Total | | [

For Premier Ltd.

Ramesh M. Tavhare
Vice President (Legal & Corporate Affairs)
& Company Secretary




