SHAREHOLDING PATTERN UNDER CLAUSE 35

Name of the Company:	PREMIER LTD.					
Scrip Code: 500540	Quarter ended: 31.03.2015	Class of Security : Equity				

Cate- gory (I)(a)	Partly paid-up shares :-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total no. of partly paid-up shares
1	Held by promoter/promoter group	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Held by public	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Outstanding convertible securities :-	No. of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
1	Held by promoter/promoter group	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Held by public	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Warrants : -	No. of warrants	As a percentage of total no. of warrants	As a percentage of total no of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
1	Held by promoter/promoter group	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Held by public	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total	0.00	0.00	0.00
		<u> </u>		
	Total paid-up capital of the Company	, assuming full conversion of wa	rrants and convertible	3,03,72,570



Cate-	Category of shareholders of sh		Total number	otal number Number of	Total shareho percentage number of	of total	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		
gory code (I)	Category of shareholder(II)	shareholders (III)	of shares (IV)	shares held in dematerialized form (V)	As a percentage of (A+B) (VI)	As a percentag e of (A+B+C) (VII)	Number of shares (VIII)	As a percentage (IX) = (VIII/IV)*	
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group			t:			ă!		
1	Indian								
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	4	40,500	40,500	0.13	0.13	-		
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	3 2	2	-	-	2	-		
(c)	Bodies Corporate	2	1,36,12,702	1,36,12,702	44.82	44.82	89,92,000	66.06	
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	(*	-		-	-	-		
(e)	Any Other			-	-		<u>~</u>		
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	6	1,36,53,202	1,36,53,202	44.95	44.95	89,92,000	65.86	
2	Foreign								
	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		-	*	8 💌		-		
(b)	Bodies Corporate		-	-		-	-		
7-7	Institutions		-	-		-	-		
8.6.	Quantified Foreign Investors	· ·	-	-	-	-			
_	Any Other (specify) Sub-Total (A)(2)		-	-		-	-		
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	6	1,36,53,202	1,36,53,202	44.95	44.95	89,92,000	65.86	



(B)	Public shareholding							
1	Institutions					_		
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	11	12,074	350	0.04	0.04	0.00	0.0
(b)	Financial Institutions/	51	18,52,664	18,21,831	6.10	6.10	0.00	0.0
(c)	Central Government/ ° State Government(s)	(*)		-	; - :	-	-	
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	()=1	-	-	-	-	-	
(e)	Insurance Companies	2	1,250	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.0
(f)	FIIs	8	1,79,482	1,74,682	0.59	0.59	0.00	0.0
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	18	-	9	-	-	-	
(h)	Quantified Foreign Investors	(+)	-	-	-	-	-	
(I)	Any Other (specify)			-	-	-	-	
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	72	20,45,470	19,96,863	6.73	6.73	0.00	0.0
2	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	393	28,86,433	28,34,279	9.50	9.50	0.00	0.00
(b)	Individuals							
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.	34,834	71,12,526	44,00,626	23.42	23.42	0.00	0.00
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	88	43,13,737	43,13,737	14.20	14.20	0.00	0.0
(c)	Quantified Foreign Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(d)	Any Other (Specify)							
_	1.Clearing Member	71	1,77,701	1,77,701	0.59	0.59	0.00	0.00
	2.Trust	7	18,970	18,970	0.06	0.06	0.00	0.00
	3. NRIs	286	1,14,242	64,871	0.38	0.38	0.00	0.00
	4. NRI Non Repat	69	47,478	47,478	0.16	0.16	0.00	0.00
	5.Market Maker	-	-	-	-		-	-
	6. Foreign Nationals	9	2,811	-	0.01	0.01	0.00	0.00
	7. HUF	-	-				-	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	35,757	1,46,73,898	1,18,57,662	48.31	48.31	0.00	0.00
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	35,829	1,67,19,368	1,38,54,525	55.05	55.05	0.00	0.00
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	35,835	3,03,72,570	2,75,07,727	100.00	100.00	89,92,000	29.6
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued				- 1			
	Promoter and Promoter Group	-			-	9	-	
	2. Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Sub-Total (C)1+(C)2	-	(-	-	2	-		
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	35,835	3,03,72,570	2,75,07,727	100.00	100.00	89,92,000	29.61

Notes: NIL



l(b)	Statement show	Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"										
		Details of shares held		Enc	Encumbered shares		Details of Warrants		Details of Converible Securities		Total Shares (including underlying	
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	No. of Shares held	As a percentage of Grand Total (A+B+C)	Number of shares	Percentage of Holding VI = (V/III)*100	Total	No. of Warrants held	As a % total no. of warrants of the same class	No. of convertible securities held	As a % total no. of converible securities of the same class	shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted Share Capital	
ı	11	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	Х	XI	XII	
1	DOSHI HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.	13612702	44.82	89,92,000	66.06	29.61	-	-	-	-	44.82	
2	MAITREYA VINOD DOSHI	40100	0.13	· ·	.20	720	-	un.	:=:	.=:	0.13	
3	SARYU V. DOSHI	200	0.00	2.41	x = 2. [™]	11	-	*	(.)		0.00	
4	ROHITA CHAGANLAL	200	0.00	:#:					-	i#S	0.00	
:-	TOTAL	1,36,53,202	44.95	89,92,000	66.06	29.61	-	3		£ 1	44.95	



(I)(c) (i)	Statement showing holding of of S	atement showing holding of of Securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" a than 1% of the total number of shares									
			Shares as a percentage	Details of Warrants		Details of co	onvertible securities	Total shares (including underlying			
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of converible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of of the same class	shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities as a % of diluted share capital			
1	LIFE INSURANCE CORP. OF INDIA	1820815	5.99	ž	40	-2	-	5.99			
2	PATTON INTERNATIONAL LTD.	1786361	5.88	=	3.	-	-	5.88			
3	HARI PRASAD BUDHIA	364833	1.20	-	1 +5	-	-	1.20			
	TOTAL	39,72,009	13.08	-		>≥	-	13.08			

(I)(c) (ii)	Statement showing nothing of the	Statement showing holding of of Securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares								
			Ĭ	Details o	f Warrants	Details of co	onvertible securities	Total shares		
Sr. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of converible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of of the	(including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital		
1	LIFE INSURANCE CORP. OF INDIA	1820815	5.995	<u> </u>	_	34	-	5.99		
2	PATTON INTERNATIONAL LTD.	1786361	5.881	-	-	180	-	5.88		
	TOTAL	36,07,176	11.88			_		11.88		



(I)(d)			Statement showin	g details of locked	d-in shares				
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of le		Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of ti.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in States para (I)(a) above}					
1	NIL		NIL NIL						
	NIL	7	NIL	N	IL				
	TOTAL			NIL					
(II) (a)		Statem	ent Showing the d	etails of Deposito	ry Receipts (DRs)				
Sr. No.	Type of outsts (ADRs, GDRs	Section of the sectio	Number of Outstanding DRs	Number of shared underlying outstanding DRs	Share underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e. Grand Total (A)+ (B)+ (C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}				
1			NOT	APPLICABLE					
	Tota	ıl							
(II) (b)	Statement showing		pository Receipts		derlying share held by "Promoter/Promoter number of share				
Sr. No.	Name of the I	OR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs,GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shared underlying outstanding DRs	Share underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e Grand Total (A)+ (B)+ (C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}				
Sr. No.	Name of the I	DR Holder	outstanding DR (ADRs,GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	shared underlying outstanding	percentage of total number of shares {i.e Grand Total (A)+ (B)+ (C) indicated in				

For Premier Ltd.

MUMBAI

Ramesh M. Tavhare
Vice President (Legal & Corporate Affairs)
& Company Secretary